
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A QUALIFYING #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  549.5361

14 K. Windham  349.7952

41 T. Canard  549.9993

22 C. Reed  250.0204

24 B. Metcalfe  250.2795

10 J. Brayton  550.5166

12 T. Hahn  450.8207

800 M. Alessi  251.1118

32 J. Weimer  351.3799

2 R. Villopoto  451.53910

539 R. Dietrich  452.20011

29 A. Short  252.41312

526 B. LaMay  452.52613

76 K. Partridge  552.65514

867 F. Noren  352.68515

67 T. Sewell  552.78016

108 J. Albertson  452.83417

26 M. Byrne  553.10718

27 N. Wey  553.18119

592 J. Canada  453.60120

16 J. Dowd  353.63521

45 V. Friese  453.67522

942 T. Simmonds  553.77523

130 K. Keylon  353.77624

89 T. Futrell  454.16225

212 A. Albers  354.30726

82 S. Sewell  354.92327

69 H. Harrison  355.26728

520 T. Gallo  555.36929

330 A. Catanzaro  355.69230

687 G. Toth  355.75231

865 C. Aspegren  355.78732

430 D. Porter  356.34733

43 W. Peick  556.37734

709 T. Bright  357.18935

300 K. Manderscheid  357.25036

880 C. Barrilleaux  558.60837

144 C. Craig  221:38.41938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  21:23.1731

2 R. Villopoto  51:24.3362

12 T. Hahn  41:24.5913

1 R. Dungey  51:24.6744

800 M. Alessi  41:24.7675

41 T. Canard  51:25.4926

10 J. Brayton  31:26.4487

14 K. Windham  31:26.5298

32 J. Weimer  31:26.8209

24 B. Metcalfe  61:27.72810

67 T. Sewell  51:28.26011

45 V. Friese  41:28.29112

29 A. Short  21:28.31213

526 B. LaMay  41:28.41114

592 J. Canada  41:28.96015

27 N. Wey  31:29.05516

108 J. Albertson  41:29.13117

26 M. Byrne  31:29.84518

82 S. Sewell  31:29.92219

539 R. Dietrich  31:30.04320

212 A. Albers  31:30.19821

89 T. Futrell  31:30.72422

709 T. Bright  31:31.49423

330 A. Catanzaro  31:31.70024

76 K. Partridge  31:31.88525

867 F. Noren  51:31.98526

16 J. Dowd  31:32.14927

687 G. Toth  31:32.42628

942 T. Simmonds  51:32.48329

43 W. Peick  31:32.55530

130 K. Keylon  51:32.65531

865 C. Aspegren  31:33.38932

430 D. Porter  31:33.44333

520 T. Gallo  51:34.32334

69 H. Harrison  31:34.41635

880 C. Barrilleaux  51:35.38736

300 K. Manderscheid  41:36.30437

144 C. Craig  21:49.91038
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